
W O C H E N E N D S C H N Ä P P C H E N

U N S E R E

W O C H E N A N G E B O T E

 

Uns$e 'lia+n:

www.facebook.com/
MetzgereiKiller

Besuchen Sie uns  auf Facebook!

w
w

w

.metzgerei-killer.de

Besuchen Sie uns  

W O C H E N E N D S C H N Ä P P C H E N

vom 16.02. - 21.02.2026

100 g nur 1,69 €

Hähnchenbrustfilet

nur gültig vom 20.02. - 21.02.2026

Rindertafelspitz

Hintere Schweinshaxe

Wiener

Gelbwurst

mit und ohne Petersilie

kg

kg

100 g

100 g

21,90 €

5,90 €

1,55 €

1,45 €


