

UNSERE WOCHEANGEBOTE



vom 16.02. - 21.02.2026



Rindertafelspitz	kg	21,90 €
Hintere Schweinshaxe	kg	5,90 €
Wiener	100 g	1,55 €
Gelbwurst mit und ohne Petersilie	100 g	1,45 €

.....

WOCHEENDSCHNÄPPCHEN

nur gültig vom 20.02. - 21.02.2026

Hähnchenbrustfilet
100 g nur **1,69 €**

Unsere Filialen:

Bruckmühl 08062/58 44 • Dürnbach 08022/66 17 18
Warngau 08021/50 69 15 • Au 08064/90 50 999 • Wall 08025/99 66 55

